AINTINGS

avid Nash



David Nash

Born: 22nd September 1955

1974-1976:  Studied painting at the Tasmanian School of Art
under Anton Holzner and Dusan Marek.

Prizes: Tasmanian Blue Gum Prize 1975

Painting purchased for Tasmanian Arts Advisory
Board collection, 1977.

This exhibition is a collection of what the artist considers to be
his best works from 1974-1978.

O 00 N9 N W A W N -

L S S e = O ey
(=, TR S - SRR S IR . O S =

Earth

Mother Sky
Head

Nocturne
Friday
Alchemy
Easter

Being and Nothingness
Space

Memory

Exiles

Solitude

The Tidal Flow
Legend
Evening

Red City

1974
1975
1976
1976
1976
1978
1978
1978
1978
1976-78
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978

Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery
NFS

Tasmanian Arts Advisory Board
NFS

Mr and Mrs P.G. Richardson
$700

NFS

NFS

$350

$700

$650

$500

$300

$160

$250

$1,000

Enquiries should be directed either to the artist, 50 Napoleon Street, Battery
Point, or to the Secretary, Fine Arts Committee (Phone: 23 0561, ext. 221).

THE UNIVERSITY OF TASMANIA FINE ARTS COMMITTEE

Paintings by David Nash

Fine Arts Gallery, University Centre
Open: 10 a.m. — 4 p.m. weekdays
10 a.m. — 12 noon Saturdays

1 — 9 DECEMBER 1978



