

## PAINTINGS

David Nash

## David Nash

Born: 22nd September 1955

1974-1976: Studied painting at the Tasmanian School of Art

under Anton Holzner and Dusan Marek.

Prizes: Tasmanian Blue Gum Prize 1975

Painting purchased for Tasmanian Arts Advisory

Board collection, 1977.

This exhibition is a collection of what the artist considers to be his best works from 1974-1978.

1	Earth	1974	Tasmanian Museum and Art Gallery
2	Mother Sky	1975	NFS
3	Head	1976	Tasmanian Arts Advisory Board
4	Nocturne	1976	NFS
5	Friday	1976	Mr and Mrs P.G. Richardson
6	Alchemy	1978	\$700
7	Easter	1978	NFS
8	Being and Nothingness	1978	NFS
9	Space	1978	\$350
10	Memory	1976-78	\$700
11	Exiles	1978	\$650
12	Solitude	1978	\$500
13	The Tidal Flow	1978	\$300
14	Legend	1978	\$160
15	Evening	1978	\$250
16	Red City	1978	\$1,000

Enquiries should be directed either to the artist, 50 Napoleon Street, Battery Point, or to the Secretary, Fine Arts Committee (Phone: 23 0561, ext. 221).

## THE UNIVERSITY OF TASMANIA FINE ARTS COMMITTEE

## Paintings by David Nash

Fine Arts Gallery, University Centre Open: 10 a.m. — 4 p.m. weekdays

10 a.m. — 12 noon Saturdays